E No.

51
177
64
198
114
133
08
98
33
50
6
201
21
1
506
781
47
137
221
54
78
49
771
22
171
108
711
93
99
157
9
26
14
4
41
154
69
112
20
531
55
37
89
211
143
80
86
153
17
129
103
96
165
88
2
411

DRIVER

DAVE MORROW
AMY MRCELA
PETER ROBINSON
ALAN HINDES
MATT HALPIN
BEN DURIE
KEVIN EDWARDS
MIKE COLE
GRANT COOK
PHIL LIMBERT
GLYNN ELLIOTT
ADAM FORD
EDWARD MCCANE
JOHN COLLINS
BRIAN FORD
NEVILLE GREGORY
ANDREW WALKER
MARK CONSTABLE
TIM NORRIS
JOHN FINCH
‘JASON GREGORY
LAWRIE CONSTABLE

GARRY CHRISTOPHERSON

JIM NORRIS

ANTHONY MOVIGLIATTI

PERRY PENFOLD

LAURIE MOVIGLIATTI

DARREN READ
RICK VINCENT
REECE PRESLAND
SCOTT MCGARRY
RAYMOND BURGESS
BILL PEARSON’
NIGEL EVANS
TRENT AVERY
JEFFREY NEWEY
PHILIP BRIGHT
TYRONE SMITH
BEVAN TANNER
DAVID HOLT
DARVAL THOMAS
TED DIAL

PETER BROCK
BRADLEY SMITH
RYAN .MCSHANE
GREG NOONAN
DON ANDERSON
MATTHEW HOLT
DAVID WALKER
ANDY PETERS -
LEWIS PENFOLD
MATT CHENERY
GREGORY VOYSEY
MARK TUCKER
KEN SHORT
MELINDA. SAXBY

CLUB

KScC
MGCC N
MGCC N
KSce
TSCC
MGCCND10
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCCND10

" MGCCND11

MeCC N
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCCND11
MGCCNDE3
MGCC N
MGCCNDES

MGCCNDE1 -
- DAT 2602

MGCC N
MGCCNDE3
MGCCNDES
MGCC N
MGCCNDET
MGCCNDE7
MGCCND12
MGCCNDE7
RSS

MGCC N ..

MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCCNDE9
MGCC N
MGCC N
2L SSDE6
MGCC N
MGCCNDE4
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCCNDE6
MGCCN:
Mece N+
MGCC N
MGCCNDE4
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCCND12
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCC N
MGCCNDES

‘CAR

KRYGGER
ELFIN

PRS
PIRANHA
LJ TORANA
VW BEETLE .
MITI EVO 9
PRB '

VW

CAPRI

UNR 06

" CELICA
" PIRHNA

JWS L/M Cp
CAPRI
MAZDA RX7
TURNHAM
SKYLINE
DAT 280ZX

MAZDA RX7
SKYLINE
ESCORT
DAT 280ZX
GALANT
BMW 323
GALANT
HOLDEN S8
MAZDA MX5
NISSAN £X
CELICA

LH TORANA
cIvIC
NISSAN SX
SIGMA

MG B
BALLENTYNE
MAZDA MX5
PRELUDE
NISSAN 300
MG F

MAZ RX7
MONARO
MAZDA MX5
cIvic
ESCORT
JAG XJS
NISSAN 300
MG B

MG B

BMW 323
COMMODORE
HYUNDAI
PULSAR
RENO
SIGMA

-

PROVISIONAL OUTRIGHT RESULTS

CLASS
Tp 5 under 2 1t
Tp 5 under 2 1t
Tp 5 under 2 1t
Tp 5 under 2 1t
Tp 4 over 2 1t
Tp 3 under 2 1t
8V/T4WD/4WSo31t

Club Sp Race Tr.
Tp 3 under 2 1t
Tp 4 over 2 1t
Formula SAE
SV/T4WD/4WsSo31t
Tp 5 under 2 1t
SV/T4WD/4WSo31lt
Tp 4 over 2 1t
Tp 3 over 2 1t
Club Sp Road Tr.
Tp 4 over 2 1t
Mg Spts o 2 1t
Mg Spts o 2 1t
Tp 3 over 2 1t
Tp 4 over 2 1t
Tp- 2 under 2 1t
Mg Spts o 2 1t
Tp 3 under 2 1t
Tp 4 over 2 1t
Tp 3 under 2 1t
Tp 1 over 2 1t
Mg Spts o 2 1t
over 2 1t
under 2 lt
over 2 1t
-under-2 Lt
over 2 1lt
over .2 1t
Spts 1.4-21t
5 under 2 1t
2 under 2 -1t
4 under 2 1t
Spts o 2 1t
1 under 2 1t
Spts 0'2 1t
Tp 1 over 2 1t
Tp 2 under 2 1t
Juniors

Tp 3 under 2 1t
Tp 2 over 2 1t
Mg Spts o 2 1t
Mg Spts 1.4-21t
Mg Spts 1.4-21t

d
Wwihwnnw

Mg
Ip
Tp
Tp
Mg
Tp
Mg

2 1t
2 under .2 1t
3 under 2 1t
1 under 2 1t
3

over 2 }t

TIME
'29.94

30.51
31.89
31.96
32.19
32.66
33.02

" 33.52

33.84
34.46
34.55
34.79
34.98
35.18
35.19
35.51
35.62
35.64
36.51
36.63
36.63
36.70
36.99
37.31
37.33
37.44
37.44

. 37.48
.37.65

37.71
37.82
37.92

. 37494 -

38.09

-38.20

38.43
38.58
38.64
38.64
38.79

.38.85
-38.90

39.05
39.06
39.14
39.23
39.30
39.39
39.41
39.58
40.68
40.78
40.82
41.33
42.14
42.49




EVENT: TRI CLUB KEP SHORTEN COURSE ON é/1o/oa( PAGE 1
PROVISIONAL RESULTSE ‘
CLASS: Tp 1 under 2 1t ] RECORD: * HOLDER 2 L Lt ;
55 - DARVAL THOMAS | MG F 1796cc  MGCC N PLACE: - 1
26.59 26.00 26.41 : :
39.88 38.92 38.85 .
; OUTRIGHT: 40 ~ THEORETICAL: 26.00+ 12. 44= 38.44 FASTEST: 38.85
2 KEN SHORT RENO © 1998ce  MGCC N PLACE: 2
30.54 28.68 28.31
45.22  42.27 42.14 o ‘
OUTRIGHT: . 54  THEORETICAL: 28.31+ 13.59= 41.90 FASTEST: 42.14
1 JOHN COLLINS MG F 1796cc  MGCC N
DNS.  DNS °  DNS 25.51P
39.31p

*****************************************************************************

CLASS: Tp 1 over 2 1t NEW RECORD: 37 48 HOLDER DARREN READ
93 DARREN READ HOLDEN 8s - 5700cc KSS ' PLACE:' 1
26.12  25.34  25.20
39.55 37.92 37.48 : - : N
OUTRIGHT: 27 THEORETICAL: 25.204 12.28=~ 37.48 FASTEST: 37.48
89 = PETER BROCK MONARO 5700cc MGCC N . PLACE: 2
27.43  27.30 26.22 .
41.55 40.34 39.05 . :
OUTRIGHT: 42 THEORETICAL: 26.22+ 12.83= 39. 05 FASTEST: 39.05
42 MICHAELENE HALPIN NISSAN 8SX 3400cc TSCC )

DNS
*****************************************************************************

CLASS: Tp 2 under 2 lt NEW RECORD: 36.99 HOLDER: GARRY CHRISTOPHER
777 i GARRY CHRISTOPHERSON  ESCORT "2000cc  MGCC N PLACE: 1
26.70 24.91  24.70 -
39.84 37.62 36.99 . '
OUTRIGHT: 22 .THEORETICAL: 24.70+ 12.29= 36.99 FASTEST: 36.99
9 TSCOTT MCGARRY " "CELICK 199866~ MECC N PLACE: 2
26.67  25.23  25.07 '
40.15 38.41  37.82 . : :
OUTRIGHT: 30 THEORETICAL: 25.07+ 12.75= 37.82 FASTEST: 37.82
112  TYRONE SMITH MAZDA MX5 1597cc 2L SSDE6 PLACE:. ' 3
27.83  26.69  26.46 1
40.72 39.10 38.64 . - o :
OUTRIGHT: 37 THEORETICAL: 26746+ 12.18= 38.64 FASTEST: 38.64
211. BRADLEY SMITH MAZDE MXS5 1597cc  MGCCNDE6 PLACE:~ 4
28.70 27.26 26.62
42.55 39.76 39.06 oo L
OUTRIGHT: 43 THEORETICAL: 26.62+ 12.44= 39.06 FASTEST: 39.06
165 GREGORY VOYSEY HYUNDAT 1498cc  MGCC N PLACE: - 5
28.38  27.49  28.41 ‘ : '
43.04  40.82 41.86 .
OUTRIGHT: 52 THEORETICAL: 27.49+ 13.33= 40.82 FASTEST: - 40.82

*****************************************************************************

‘SOFTWARE Courtesy of John Mallam

x Dot ' PAGE 2
EVENT: TRI CLUB Ku. 'S /EN COUR on 4&/10/08  20:05
CLASS: Tp 2 over 2 1t - NEi RECORD: 39.30 HOLDER: DON ANDERSONV ‘
86  DON ANDERSON gAG X3S 53000e  MGCC N PLACE: 1
27.30  27.29  26.53
41.24 40.12  39.30 : : _
OUTRIGHT: 46 . THEORETICAL: 26.53+ 12.77= 39.30 FASTEST: 39.30
96  MATT CHENERY COMMODORE 3800ce  MGCC N PLACE: 2
28.88  27.48  27.65 ‘
43.19 40.78  40.78 :
OUTRIGHT: 51 THEORETICAL 27 48+ 13. 13- 40.61 FASTEST: 40.78
;5--~_§£558ET JOBBER sicMA 1998cc MGCC N

DNS
******************************************************************************

CLASS: Tp 3 under 2 1lt NEW RECORD: 32 66 HOLDER' BEN DURIE

133 BEN DURIE VW BEETLE 1998¢cc MGCCND10
22.56  21.77 .
33.88 32.66 ‘
OUTRIGHT: 6  THEORETICAL: = 21.77+ 10.89= 32.66 FASTEST: 32.66
33 GRANT COOK W 1998cc.  MGCCND10  PLACE: 2
23,42  22.50° 23.14
35.33  33.84° 34.38
OUTRIGHT 9 THEORETICAL: 22.50+ 11.24= 33.74 FASTEST: 33.84
171 ANTHONY MOVIGLIATTI GALANT 1998ce MGCCNDE7 PLACE: 3
28.34  26.41 25.05
50.45 38.82  37.33 ) . :
OUTRIGHT: 24 THEORETICAL: 25.05+ 12.28= 37.33 FASTEST: 37.33
711 LAURIE MOVIGLIATTI GALANT 1998cc MGCCNDE7 PLACE: 4
27.27 26.33  25.23 .
40.92 . 38.65 37.44 :
_ OUTRIGHT: 25 THEORETICAL: 25.23+ 12.21= 37.44 FASTEST: 37.44
80 . GREG NOONAN ESCORT 1993ce MGCC N 'PLACE: 5
26.79  26.64  26.41 : :
40.32  39.40  39.23 ‘
OUTRIGHT: 45  THEORETICAL: 26.41+ 12.76= 39.17 FASTEST: .39.23
88 ) MARK TUCKER PULSAR 1800cc MGCC N PLACE : 6
31.20 28.45 27.95 :
45.82  42.12  41.33
OUTRIGHT: 53  THEORETICAL: 27.95+ 13.38= 41. 33 FASTEST: ° 41.33
13 TOM CLEMENS VW BUG 1940cc MecC N '
DNS
141: —éARY PITT ESCORT 2000ce MGCC. Q
DNS
168 -CéRISTINE CAMPBELL VW BEETLE 1916cc MGCCNDES
DNS ‘
515_ GRANT HILL CELICA 1800cc  MGCCNDE2
DNS

o — e e e ot e s s e S e e 2 o e B s A e S e ot e o £ e i i T o e el P e e B . P i S 8 T R0 A S S M i e B o e

BOFTWARE Courtesy of Johp.Mallam




INT: TRI CLUB KEP SHORTEN COURSE ON 6/10/08 ( 15 PAGE 3

2  STEPHEN HILL CELICA 1800cc  hoCNDEL -
s -

HEATH CAMPBELL VW BEETLE  1916cc  MGCCNDES
y5 : . : . . :
k****************************ﬁ****************************************:****
ASS: Tp 3 over 2 1t NEW RECORD: 35.51 HOLDER: NEVILLE GREGORY .
| NEVILLE GREGORY . MAZDA RX7 2354cc  MGCCNDE3 . PLACE: 1,

5.72 24 .34 23.35
2.13 36.62 35.51 '
OUTRIGHT: 15 THEORETICAL: 23.35+ 12.16= 35.51 FASTEST: 35.51
* JASON GREGORY - MAZDA RX7 2354cc MGCCNDE3 PLACE: 2
6.13 24.33 24.48 )
9.11 36.63 36.67 . .
OUTRIGHT: 19 THEORETICAL: 24.33+ 12.19= 36.52 FASTEST: 36.63
7 - REECE PRESLAND NISSAN SX 3400cc MGCC N PLACE: 3
6.41 25.34 25,31 :
0.47 37.84 37.71

OUTRIGHT: 29 THEORETICAL: 25.31+4 12.40= 37.71 FASTEST: 37.71
RAYMOND BURGESS LH TORANA 5047cc MGCC N PLACE: 4
5.92 24.43 25.21 . '
8.86 41.73 37.92 :
OUTRIGHT: 31 “THEORETICAL: 24.43+ 12.71= 37.14 ' FASTEST: 37.92
o e e ot e e e B o e b e

NIGEL EVANS * NISSAN SX 3400cc  MGCC N ©  PLACE: 5
7.51 25.36 25.22. 4 -
1.22 38.19 38.09

OUTRIGHT: 33 THEORETICAL: 25.22+ 12.83= 38.05 FASTEST: - 38.99

TRENT AVERY - .  SIGMA 2600cc MGCCNDE9 PLACE: 6

6.52 25.78  59.11
0.18 38.20 175.91

OUTRIGHT:: 34 THEORETICAL: 25.78+ 12.42= 38.20 FASTEST: 38.20
1  MELINDA SAXBY SIGMA 2600cc  MGCCNDES PLACE: 7
8.39 32.15
2.49  45.03 : -

OUTRIGHT: 55 THEORETICAL: 28.30+ 12.88= 41.27 . FASTEST: 42.4
1 SHANNON BARNES COMMODORE 5000cc  KSCC '
NS

CRAIG ALBERTSON COMMODORE 3800cc TscC
NS

Jc e e e ke 3k ok ke e ok o ke e R ok ok ke o e o ok ok o R R T o R ok o SRk R R Tk ke ok R ok ok o R R R R R R ok ok TR ok K etk ok R ok kR R ok ke kR o ek ke ke
ASS: Tp 4 under 2 1t

BILL PEARSON cIvVIC 1995cc  MGCC N PLACE: 1
6.87  26.30  25.60

1.81 38.44 37.94°

OUTRIGHT: 32 THEORETICAL: 25.60+ 12.14= 37.74 FASTEST: 37.94
_—‘ BEVAN TANNE PRELUDE 1995¢ce MGCC N . PLACE: 2
6.16 39.95 25.93 .

9.16 54.67 38.64

QUTRIGHT: 37 THEORETICAL: 25.93+ 12.71= 38.64 ) FASTEST: 38.64
sk ok o o ke o o e e ek ek sk e e e e e e o ok ek sk ok e ok e ke ok o e ke SRR R K e R R R R R R Rk R R R Rk

SOFTWARE Courte_sy of John Mallam
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INT:. TRI CLUB . SHoT }I"COURSE ON 5/10/08 20:05 PAGE 4

A88: :Tp 4 over . lt NEW RECORD: 32.19 HOLDER: MATT HALPIN
t  MATT HALPIN LJ TORANA 3800cc TSCC PLACE: 1

2.29° 21.59 DNF

3.74  32.19 .

OUTRIGHT: - 5 THEORETICAL: 21.59+ 10.60=32.19 FASTEST: 32.19
PHIL LIMBERT . CAPRI 4983cc  MGCCND11 PLACE: 2

.37 23.77  22.95 . .

3,63 35.54  34.46 . S :

OUTRIGHT: 10  THEORETICAL: 22.95+ 11.51= 34.46 FASTEST: 34.46

i BRIAN FORD CAPRI 4980cc  MGCCND11 PLACE: 3

.20 23.54  23.55

'.50 35.19  35.39

OUTRIGHT: 14 THEORETICAL: 23.54+ 11.65= 35.19 FASTEST: 35.19
MARK CONSTABLE SKYLINE 3400cc.  MGCCNDES PLACE: 4

.52 23.80 23.89 :

.30 35.64 35.87 ~

OUTRIGHT: 17 THREORETICAL: 23.80+ 11.84= 35.64 - FASTEST: 35.64

LAWRIE CONSTABLE SKYLINE 3400cc MGCCNDES ° PLACE:’ 5
.93  25.67  24.48
| .30 37.96 36.70 .
| OUTRIGHT: 21 THEORETICAL: 24.48+ 12.22='36.70 - FASTEST: 36.70
L e T e e s e e e e e T e mmmEmmm e Aadaiaialabebabebfeb 0ttt d et Skt et el
| ¥  PERRY PENFOLD BMW 323 3800cc MGCCND12 PLACE: 6

.11 26.09 25,16 _
.77 39.10 37.44 ‘
| OUTRIGHT: 25  THEORETICAL: 25.16+ 12.28= 37.44 FASTEST: 37.44

BRETT THOMAS "FORD XY 9860cc MGCCN R1

o -
8S: Tp 5 under 2 1t NEW RECORD: ' 29.94 HOLDER: DAVE MORROW

DAVE MORROW KRYGGER 1260ce Kscc . PLACE: 1
.08 20.00 20.11
.11 29.94 30.01
JUTRIGHT: 1 THEORETICAL: 20.00+ 9.90= 29.90 . FASTEST: 29.94
AMY MRCELA . ELFIN 1998ce MGCC N PLACE: 2
.87 20.51 21.02
.11 30.51 31.14 i
JUTRIGHT: 2 THEORETICAL: 20.51+ 10.00= 30.51 FASTEST: 30.51

PETER ROBINSON | PRS 1630cc MGcC N PLACE: 3
I . .40 21.00 21.24
1 .85 32.16  31.89 _
1 JUTRIGHT: 3  THEORETICAL: 21.00+ 10.65= 31.65 FASTEST: 31.89
! e e e e e e o ot o e e e e
i ALAN HINDES PIRANHA 1135ce KSCC PLACE: 4
47  21.37  21.06
10  32.44 - 31.96
, JUTRIGHT: 4  THEORETICAL: 21.06+ 10.90= 31.96 FASTEST: * 31.96
EDWARD MCCANE PIRHNA " 1218cc  MGCC N PLACE: 5

V ’ SOFTWARE Courtesy of John Mallam



4.34  22.42  23.4T . ‘ =

5.75 69.06 34.98 r)

OUTRIGHT: 13 THEORETICAL' 22.42+ 11.41= 33.83 STEST: 34.98
PHILIP BRIGHT BALLENTYNE 1600ce  MGCC N PLACE: 6

7.72  26.83 . 26.01 :

1.54  40.43 . 38.58 : _

" OUTRIGHT: 36 THEORETICAL: 26.01+ 12.57= 3B8.58 FASTEST: 38.58

R L R R R R E AL T TR L SR e R R S R S S A S e e e i R et s b et ettt

ASS: SV/T4WD/4WSo3lt 4AheeX WoRECORDE> 33.02 HOLDER: KEVIN EDWARDS

KEVIN EDWARDS MITI EVO 9 3400ce  MGCC N PLACE: 1
3.34 . 21.76  21.57 :
5.12. 33.15  33.02
OUTRIGHT: 7  THEORETICAL: 21.57+ 11.39= 32.96 FASTEST: 33.02
1" ADAM FORD CELICA 3400cc  MGCC N .  PLACE: 2
3.22  23.62  23.91 ' :
4.79  35.22 - 35.62 - '
OUTRIGHT: 12 THEORETICAL: 23.22+ 11.57= 34.79 FASTEST: 34.79
JOHN COILINS MGF WS LM Cp 4936cc  MGCC N PLACE: 3
3.37  23.08  25.54— .
5.18 DNF 39.31
OUTRIGET: 14 THEORETICAL: 23.08+ 11.81= 34.89 FASTEST: 35.18
KYM PINKERTON MIT EVO 7 3400cc  MGCC N

NF
***************************************************************************

ASS: Formula SAE NEW RECORD: 34.55 HOLDER: GLYNN ELLIOTT
GLYNN ELLIOTT UNR 06 " 600cc MGCC N PLACE : 1
5.77 -24.15 23.19
B8.33 35.92 34.55 . _
OUTRIGHT: : 11 THEORETICAL: 23.19+ 11.36= 34.55 FASTEST: 34.55

***************************************************************************

ASS: Club Sp Road Tr NEW RECORD: 35.62 HOLDER: ANDREW WALKER
ANDREW WALKER TURNHAM '1157éc MGCC-N PLACE: 1
8.90° 23.46 23.94
:3.22 35.62 35.84 ) )
OUTRIGHT: 16 THEORETICAL: 23.46+ 11.90= 35.36 FASTEST: 35.62

***************************************************************************

ASS: Club Sp Race Tr NEW RECORD: 33.52 HOLDER: MIKE COLE
. MIKE COLE PRB 1298cc MGCC N PLACE: 1
6.82 24.23  22.79
9.59  35.95  33.52 A

OUTRIGET: 8  THEORETICAL: 22.79+ 10.73= 33.52 FASTEST: 33.52
;5— ALLAN HUNT CLUBMAN 1261¢cc TSCC
NS

*******************************#*******************************************

JASS: Mg Spts 1.4-21t NEW RECORD: 38.43 HOLDER: JEF! NEWEY
OLD-RECORDtdr-5—HOEB FR-r~P—Benrer—Me—E—66

4 JEFFREY NEWEY MG B 1950cce MGCC N PLACE: 1
17.38 25.76 25.91 ‘ .
t0.38 38.48 38.43

OUTRIGHT: 35 THEORETICAL: 25.76+ 12.52= 38.28 FASTEST: 38.43
;-__-BAQEB_%££££§~— - MG B 1800ce MGCC N PLACE 2
27.24 26.90 26.90
39.94 39.41 39.66 .

OUTRIGHT: 48 THEORETICAL 26.90+ 12.51= 39.41 FASTEST. 39.41

SOFTWARE Courtesv of John Mallam

EVENT"“TRI CLV“ KEP SHORTEN COURSE
ANDY PETY
27.39
40.22

129
- -.2B.79
41.70

OUTRIGHT:
'*****************************************************************************i

CLASS: Mg Spts o 2 1t

221 TIM NORRIS . DAT 280ZX 2753ce MGCCNDET PLACE: 1
26.62 25.54  24.46 " .
40.05 38.01  36.51 : :

OUTRIGHT: 18 THEORETICAL: 24.46+ 12.05= 36.51 FASTEST: 36.51
54 JOHN FINCH DAT 2602 2800¢c MGCC N PLACE 2

25.49 24.36 24.32 '
37.75 36.63 36.74

OUTRIGHT' 19 THEORETICAL: 24"32+ 12. 26= 36.58 FASTEST: 36.63:

22 JIM NORRIS DAT 280ZX 2753cc MGCCNDE1 PLACE: 3
26.44  25.47  25.43 :
39.75  37.31  37.79

OUTRIGHT : 23 THEORETICAL 25.43+ 11.84= 37.27 FASTEST: 37.31

99 . RICK VINCENT MAZDA MXS5 “3060ee | mMecc w PLACE: 4
26.63 25.47 ° 25.93 - '
© 38.81 37.65 38.19

OUTRIGHT: 28 THEORETICAL: 25.47+ 12.18= 37.65 FASTEST: 37.65

531  DAVID HOLT NISSaN 300 3000ce MGCCNDE4 PLACE: 5
27.32  26.23
40.43  3B.79 ‘

OUTRIGHT: '39 THEORETICAL: 26.23+ 12.56= 38.79 . FASTEST: 38 79

37 TED DIAL MAZ RX7 2160ce MGCC N PLACE 6_
27.81  26.77  25.92
41.36 39.48 38.90

OUTRIGHT" 41  THEORETICAL: 25.92+ 12.71= 38.63 FASTEST: 38 90

153 MATTHEW HOLT NISSAN 300 3000ce  MGCCNDE4 " PLACE: 7
1.29.52 .28.34.  "26.69 e
44.06  41.47  39.39 ‘ ‘

OUTRIGHT: 47 THEORETICAL: 26.69+ 12.70= 39.39 FASTEST: 39.39
1333 DEZ HAROLD DAT 240 2 2779¢cc vece v
******************************************************************************
CLASS: Juniors NEW RECORD 39.14 HOLDER: 'RYAN MCSHANE'

143 RYAN MCSHANE CIVIC "1495¢c MGCCN PLACE: 1
.26.71  -26:32"26.60
. 39.51 43.96 39.14
|  OUTRIGHT: 44 THEORETICAL: 26.32+ 12.54= 3B.86 FASTEST: 39.14
+103 | LEWIS PENFOLD BMW 323 3800ce MGCC&B;E _____ ;igéE:-—ni—
. 27.33 28.30  48.74
' 40.81 40.68 62.20 .

OUTRIGHT: 50 THEORETICAL: 27.33+ 12.38= 39.71 FASTEST: 40.68

49

on  6/10/08

)55

-39.58
THEORETICAT:

MG B

1800cc

26.55+ 12.83= 39.38

NEW RECORD:

20205
MGCC N

PAGE 6 :
PLACE: 3
FASTEST: 39.58

36.51 HOLDER: TIM NORRIS

‘******************************************************************************
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